2:00

2:05

2:20

2:35

2:50

3:05

3:35

4:00

SOLANO COMMUNITY COLLEGE

ALL STUDENT SERVICES MEETING

AGENDA

January 31, 2013

Refreshments Available

Introductions

A Vision for Student Services

Educational Master Plan Goals &
Strategies: Access, Equity, and Success

Enrollment Management Report

Outreach, Recruitment, and Marketing
Update

Student Success Initiative & SSSP Plan
Update

Student Financial Aid:
Cohort Default Rate (CDR) Plan and

Implementation

Wrap Up

Dr. Lewis

Dr. Lewis

Shemila Johnson

Dean Fountain

Dean Darcangelo



