SOLANO COMMUNITY COLLEGE

ALL STUDENT SERVICES MEETING

AGENDA

January 31, 2013

2:00	Refreshments Available	
2:05	Introductions	Dr. Lewis
2:20	A Vision for Student Services	Dr. Lewis
	Educational Master Plan Goals & Strategies: Access, Equity, and Success	
2:35	Enrollment Management Report	
2:50	Outreach, Recruitment, and Marketing Update	Shemila Johnson
3:05	Student Success Initiative & SSSP Plan Update	Dean Fountain
3:35	Student Financial Aid: Cohort Default Rate (CDR) Plan and Implementation	Dean Darcangelo
4:00	Wrap Up	